
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

29/2018
00000172/201

8

3/26/2018

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços

terceirizados,

com a

disponibilizaçã

o de mão de

obra e

quipamentos

na Câmara de

Vereadores de

Piraciccaba

PLUS

COMÉRCIO

DE

SERVIÇOS

INTEGRADOS

EIRELI

596291.88

4/2018
00001023/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

mensal de

aproximadame

nte 200 cestas

básicas de

alimentos,

limpeza e

higiene

pessoal a

serem

entregues aos

servidores no

exercício de

2018.

NUTRICESTA

COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

LTDA

621600.00

30/2018
00000172/201

8

3/26/2018

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços

terceirizados,

com a

disponibilizaçã

o de mão de

obra e

quipamentos

na Câmara de

Vereadores de

Piraciccaba

SERVTEC

SERVIÇOS

EMPRESARIA

IS LTDA-ME

1269039.24


